
From To

900000 1 900000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2016 DEMAT

325000 900001 1225000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

1225000 1225001 2450000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2016 DEMAT

150000 2450001 2600000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 DEMAT

50000 2600001 2650000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 2650001 2700000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 DEMAT

50000 2700001 2750000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

150000 2750001 2900000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 DEMAT

50000 2900001 2950000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

150000 2950001 3100000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 DEMAT

50000 3100001 3150000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

50000 3150001 3200000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 DEMAT

50000 3200001 3250000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

1520000 3250001 4770000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 DEMAT

1325000 4770001 6095000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

1525000 6095001 7620000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2016 DEMAT

250000 7620001 7870000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

320000 7870001 8190000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 DEMAT

300000 8190001 8490000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2016 DEMAT

2050000 8490001 10540000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 DEMAT

1000000 10540001 11540000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2014 PHYSICAL

7504000 11540001 19044000 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT

Distinctive Nos.

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: SATKAR FINLEASE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 829, Laxmideep Building, 8th Floor, Laxmi Nagar District Center, Next to V3S Mall, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi – 110092

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Non-promoters as under:

Type of Security (F- Fully 

Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto which 

securities are under lock-

in Physical / DematNo. of Shares

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill OCTOBER 15, 2014" for (1 Year Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until OCTOBER 15, 2014" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until OCTOBER 15, 2016" for (3 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:


